
130'0 E Promo

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

3.00 $185.32 $136.82 $48.50liabilt'iy #1  nissan #2  Bag #3 26.17%

26.17%$185.32 $136.82 $48.50Group Total:

A & J Unique Enterprises

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

2.00 $33.41 $0.00 $33.41 100.00%

2.00 $123.55 $90.93 $32.62liabilt'iy #1  nissan #2  Bag #3 26.40%

42.07%$156.96 $90.93 $66.03Group Total:

A-Z Statio'nery Supplies

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

24.50 $1,349.09 $0.00 $1,349.09 100.00%

3.00 $185.32 $136.39 $48.93liabilt'iy #1  nissan #2  Bag #3 26.40%

91.11%$1,534.41 $136.39 $1,398.02Group Total:

Camer'on, James

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

1.00 $203.64 $148.41 $55.23 27.12%

1.00 $90.91 $57.17 $33.74cus sandal #1  nissan #2  37.11%

30.21%$294.55 $205.58 $88.97Group Total:

Cash Sales

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

2.00 $50.00 $25.79 $24.21 48.42%

1.00 $15.91 $10.75 $5.16liabiltiy #1  nissan #2  32.43%

44.56%$65.91 $36.54 $29.37Group Total:

Chelsea Mosset

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

6.00 $297.09 $25.93 $271.16 91.27%

-1.00 -$15.91 -$10.90 -$5.01liabiltiy #1  nissan #2  0.00%

2.00 $945.45 $694.83 $250.62santro #1  nissan #2  Location #3 26.51%

42.13%$1,226.63 $709.86 $516.77Group Total:

Davis, Chris

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

2.00 $323.64 $178.82 $144.82 44.75%

4.00 $156.36 $98.18 $58.18liabiltiy #1  37.21%

42.29%$480.00 $277.00 $203.00Group Total:
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Footloose Dance Studio

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

62.15 $1,708.18 $579.03 $1,129.15 66.10%

11.00 $214.09 $113.99 $100.10liabiltiy #1  46.76%

2.00 $50.00 $38.64 $11.36liabiltiy #1  nissan #2  22.72%

4.00 $247.09 $177.43 $69.66liabilt'iy #1  nissan #2  Bag #3 28.19%

4.00 $247.09 $0.00 $247.09nissan #2  100.00%

63.14%$2,466.45 $909.09 $1,557.36Group Total:

Island Way Motel

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

84.00 $2,244.55 $1,203.49 $1,041.06 46.38%

0.00 $64.77 $45.93 $18.84liabiltiy #1  29.09%

1.00 $61.77 $45.46 $16.31liabilt'iy #1  nissan #2  Bag #3 26.40%

45.39%$2,371.09 $1,294.88 $1,076.21Group Total:

Leisure Landscape Nursery

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

17.00 $731.36 $435.58 $295.78 40.44%

3.00 $272.73 $171.52 $101.21cus sandal #1  nissan #2  37.11%

3.00 $52.50 $25.26 $27.24liabiltiy #1  51.89%

12.00 $741.27 $545.56 $195.71liabilt'iy #1  nissan #2  Bag #3 26.40%

34.48%$1,797.86 $1,177.92 $619.94Group Total:

My Town Reality

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

66.00 $1,256.23 $0.00 $1,256.23 100.00%

100.00%$1,256.23 $0.00 $1,256.23Group Total:

The Motor Company

Product Group Qty Sold Sales $ COGS $ GP $ GP %

70.00 $3,118.13 $2,037.04 $1,081.09 34.67%

15.00 $387.19 $289.77 $97.42liabiltiy #1  nissan #2  25.16%

45.00 $2,779.77 $2,052.30 $727.47liabilt'iy #1  nissan #2  Bag #3 26.17%

30.33%$6,285.09 $4,379.11 $1,905.98Group Total:

48.38%$18,120.50 $9,354.12 $8,766.38Grand Total:
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